
GREY AG WINTER COURSE PROGRAM ’22 

“Winter Courses” are coordinated by Grey County Agricultural Services    519-986-3756    info@greyagservices.ca    www.greyagservices.ca 

 The 2022 Winter Courses are offered in varying formats. Please check carefully to know if your course is a 
webinar, in-person, or hybrid offering. Any delivery changes made due to public health guidelines will be 

posted to the website. Preregistration is required, two days prior to the course: email info@greyagservices or call      
519-986-3756.  All prices include HST and are per person. Course descriptions can be found at www.greyagservices.ca   

# Course Date  Time Cost 

1 In the Know, with Jackie Ralph. Offered separately as webinar and in-
person formats. 

Webinar Thurs Jan 18 

In-person Tues Feb 15 
1-5pm 

Sponsored 

Free! 

2a Resilient Fields, Part 1: Soil Management, with Paul Bootsma and 
Charles Lalonde. Offered as a webinar. 

Wed Jan 19 1-2:30 pm 

$25 
2b Resilient Fields, Part 2: Economic and Environmental Concerns, 

with Paul Bootsma and Charles Lalonde. Offered as a webinar. 
Wed Jan 26 1-2:30 pm 

3 Understanding Greenhouse Gas Emissions of Animal Products, 
with Robin White. Offered as a webinar.  

Tues Jan 25 1-3 pm $15 

4 Making better bales is not just a job; It’s an Investment! With 
Nathan Ficzere and Alain Gratton. Offered in a hybrid format. 

Thurs Jan 27 7-9 pm $15 

5 Winter Jamin’, with Martha Rogers. Offered as a webinar Thurs Feb 3 10-11:30 am $15 

6a Strip Tillage, Part 1: Getting Started into Strip-Till, with Ryan 
Benjamins, Michelle Durnin, and Ben Rosser. Offered as a webinar. 

Thurs Feb 3 1-2:30 pm 

$25  
6b Strip Tillage, Part 2: Managing Fertilizer in Strip-Till Systems, 

with Ben Rosser, Jonathan Zettler, and Jake Munroe. Offered as a webinar. 
Thurs Feb 10 1-2:30 pm 

7 Beekeeping for Beginners and Bee-yond, with Janine McGowan. 
Offered separately as webinar and in-person formats. 

In-person Mon Feb 7 

Webinar Wed Mar 9 

1-4 pm 

7-9 pm 
$15 each 

8 Calf Housing Considerations, with John Van de Vegte and  

Marlene Paibomesai. Offered in-person. 
Wed Feb 9 1-3 pm $15 

9 Planning the Management Cycle for Small Ruminant Producers, 
with Delma Kennedy. Offered separately as webinar and in-person formats. 

Webinar Thurs Feb 10 

In-person Wed Mar 30 

7:30-9 pm 

7-9 pm 
$15 each 

10 Small Ruminant Fecal Egg Counts, with Dr. Chris Buschbeck. Offered 
in a hybrid format. 

Wed Feb 16 7-8:30 pm $15 

11 Keeping Pigs and People Safe from Diseases, with Laura Eastwood 
and Jaydee Smith. Offered in a hybrid format. 

Wed Mar 2 7-9 pm $15 

12 Choosing the Right BMPs to Weather-Proof Your Farm, with Dave 
Bray. Offered in-person. 

Thurs Mar 3 1-3 pm $15 

13 Managing Annual Forages, with Jake Munroe and Christine O’Reilly. 
Offered as a webinar. 

Thurs Mar 3 7-8:30 pm $15 

14 Improving Garlic Quantity and Quality, with Travis Cranmer. Offered 
as a webinar. 

Tues Mar 8 7-9 pm $15 

15 Cow-Calf Info Session, with Steve Duff, John Molenhuis, and James 
Byrne. Offered in-person, with lunch included. 

Thurs Mar 10 9:45-2:30 pm $30 (lunch 
incl.)  

16  Designing Edible Landscapes, with Ben Caesar. Offered as a webinar. Thurs Mar 10 7-8:30 pm $15 

17 Silvopasturing with Sheep with Carrie Woolley. Offered as a webinar. Tues Mar 22 7-9 pm $15 

18 Transition Planning Prep: Are You Ready? with Maggie Van Camp 
and Andrea De Groot. Offered in-person. 

Wed Mar 23 1-2 pm $15 

19 How to Have the Garden You Want, with the Grey County Master 
Gardeners. Offered as a webinar. 

Thurs Mar 24 7-9 pm $15 

20 Horse Night - Colic & First Aid, with Dr. Tee Fox and Dr. Marika Van 
Schaik. Offered in-person 

Tues Mar 29 7-9 pm $15 

21 Pressure Canning, with Martha Rogers. Offered as a webinar. Thurs Mar 31 10-11:30 am $15 

22 Getting Started with Records for Small Ruminant Producers, with 
Delma Kennedy and Erin Massender. Offered in-person. 

Thurs Apr 7 7-9 pm $15 


